Name of the corporate debtor:
Date of commencement of CIRP:
List of creditors as on:

Shree Siddhi Vinayak Ispat Pvt. Ltd.

14-10-2019
16-12-2021

List of Operational creditors (other than Employees and Workmen and Government dues)

Sl. No. |Name of creditor Details of claim received Details of claim admitted Amount of Amount of any Amount of Remarks, if
contingent mutual dues, that  |Amount of claim |claim under (any
claim may be set-off not admitted verification

Date of receipt |Amount claimed |Amount of claim Nature of |Amount Amount Whether related |% of voting
admitted claim covered by covered by [party? share in CoC, if
security interest |guarantee any
1|Akshar Enterprises 1,74,17,694 1,74,17,694 Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
2|Apex Rolls (1) Pvt. Ltd. 66,36,246 66,36,246 Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
3|Mahalakshmi TMT Pvt. Ltd. 6,86,18,556 6,86,18,556 Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
4[Kay Bouvet Engineering Limited 16,08,812 16,08,812 Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
5[Mayura Gas Agency 46,620 46,620 Nil Nil No Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil Nil
Total 9,43,27,928 9,43,27,928




